Puraderm Mail Order Form

Sample Pack (4 WL of detergent & 40z. soap & 1/2 oz. jar of wax)
Samples are 5.00 dollars each and do not require additional shipping charges.

Single Bottles

(18 Wash Loads) Detergent

Shampoo and Body Wash

(34 Wash Loads) Detergent

(31/2 0z.) Jar of Puraderm skin sealing Wax

(160z.) Bottle of Puraderm Sun Safe (Treat up To 4 shirts)
Trial Packs

(18 Wash Loads) Detergent and Shampoo (Pack) one of each
(34 Wash Loads) Detergent and Shampoo (Pack) one of each
Mutiple Bottles Deals / Six of Each

6 x (18 Wash Loads) Detergent Deal

6 x Shampoo and Body Wash Deal

6 x (34 Wash Loads) Detergent Deal

6 X (31/2 oz.) Jars of Puraderm skin sealing Wax

6 X (160z.) Bottles of Puraderm Sun Safe (Treat up to 24 shirts)

Shipping and Handling

Orders between $0 - $5

Orders between $5.01 - $16.00

Orders between $16.01- $60.00

Orders Between $60.00- And Up

International Shipping Rates

Generally international rates cost double the amount of domestic shipping.

(International Customers Please Contact Us To Arrange Your Order)

Sub Total:
Shipping and Handling:

(South Carolina Residents 7% Sales Tax)
Balance Due:
Make payments with check or money order to:
Puratech, LLC
Our address:
Puratech
760 Pembroke Ln. NE
Orangeburg SC 29118

Your Name: Phone:
Email or Other Contact:

Billing Address:

Shipping Address:

If you have any questions
Please email us at questions@puraderm.com

Amount

Quantity

$5.00

$8.00

$10.00

$15.00

$12.00

$18.00

$15.00

$23.00

$45.00

$48.50

$73.50

$54.00

$68.50

$0.00

$7.00

$9.00

$15.00




