Puraderm Mail Order Form	Amount	Quantity
Sample Pack (4 WL of detergent & 4oz. soap & 1/2 oz. jar of wax)	\$5.00	
Samples are 5.00 dollars each and do not require additional shipping charges.		
Single Bottles		
(18 Wash Loads) Detergent	\$8.00	
Shampoo and Body Wash	\$10.00	
(34 Wash Loads) Detergent	\$15.00	
(31/2 oz.) Jar of Puraderm skin sealing Wax	\$12.00	
(16oz.) Bottle of Puraderm Sun Safe (Treat up To 4 shirts)	\$18.00	
Trial Packs		
(18 Wash Loads) Detergent and Shampoo (Pack) one of each	\$15.00	
(34 Wash Loads) Detergent and Shampoo (Pack) one of each	\$23.00	
Mutiple Bottles Deals / Six of Each	•	
6 x (18 Wash Loads) Detergent Deal	\$45.00	
6 x Shampoo and Body Wash Deal	\$48.50	
6 x (34 Wash Loads) Detergent Deal	\$73.50	
6 X (31/2 oz.) Jars of Puraderm skin sealing Wax	\$54.00	
6 X (16oz.) Bottles of Puraderm Sun Safe (Treat up to 24 shirts)	\$68.50	
o x (1002.) Bottles of Furdacim Guir Guic (110at up to 24 shirts)	Ψ00.00	
Shipping and Handling		
Orders between \$0 - \$5	\$0.00	
Orders between \$5.01 - \$16.00	\$7.00	
Orders between \$16.01- \$60.00	\$9.00	
Orders Between \$60.00- And Up	\$15.00	
International Shipping Rates		
Generally international rates cost double the amount of domestic shipping.		
(International Customers Please Contact Us To Arrange Your Order)		
Sub Total:		
Shipping and Handling:		
(South Carolina Residents 7% Sales Tax)		
Balance Due:		
Make payments with check or money order to: Puratech, LLC		
Our address:		
Puratech		
760 Pembroke Ln. NE		
Orangeburg SC 29118		
Your Name: Phone:		
Email or Other Contact:		
Billing Address:		
Shipping Address:		
If you have any questions		
Please email us at questions@puraderm.com		